



with the purchase of a LARSON® Storm Door **April 15 - May 31, 2014** 

Choose any standard size model and save \$15.00 with a mail-in rebate during the LARSON® Anniversary Sale.



MAIL-IN REBATE See reverse side for redemption instructions.

**LARSON® Anniversary Sale** 



## Cash in on a \$15.00 rebate from Larson Manufacturing Company upon purchase of a LARSON® Storm Door during the Anniversary Sale.

To redeem: Complete the information required below. Rebate of \$15.00 limited to purchase of a LARSON Storm Door in any available color or standard size. Information requested must be fully completed to be valid. No photocopies or reproductions accepted. This offer void where prohibited by regulation or law. Purchase must be made during the LARSON Anniversary Sale April 15 through May 31, 2014. Receipt must show purchase date and coupon must be redeemed by June 30, 2014. Please allow 10–12 weeks for processing. Larson Manufacturing Company is not responsible for lost, stolen, damaged, mutilated, illegible, postage due or misdirected mail, or non-complying submissions. Rebate not valid with any other offer.

Mail to: Larson Manufacturing
Marketing Department
2333 Eastbrook Drive
Brookings, SD 57006

Rebate must include purchase receipt. Limit two purchases per customer or family. Owner occupied dwellings only.

STREET ADDRESS		
CITY		
	STATE	
TELEPHONE		
E-MAIL		
MODEL #		
DATE PURCHASED//	/	
REGISTRATION # (LOCATED ON HINGE RAIL)		
DEALER Carter Lumber		
Your satisfaction is important to us. Please rarecommend this product to a friend or collea	•	•
Not Likely 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	Extremely Likely	
EXPLAIN		

